
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
District of Delaware

824 Market Street, 3rd Floor
Wilmington, DE 19801

In Re:
Woodbridge Group of Companies, LLC
14140 Ventura Boulevard #302
Sherman Oaks, CA 91423 Chapter: 11

 EIN: 47−5653603

Case No.:  17−12560−KJC

NOTICE OF FILING OF TRANSCRIPT AND OF DEADLINES RELATED TO RESTRICTION AND
REDACTION

       A transcript of the proceeding held on 3/8/2018 was filed on 3/16/2018 . The following deadlines apply:

       The parties have  seven days to file with the court a Notice of Intent to Request Redaction of this transcript. The
deadline for filing a request for redaction is 4/6/2018 .

       If a request for redaction is filed, the redacted transcript is due 4/16/2018 .

       If no such notice is filed, the transcript may be made available for remote electronic access upon expiration of the
restriction period, which is 6/14/2018 unless extended by court order.

       To review the transcript for redaction purposes, you may purchase a copy from the transcriber (see docket for
Transcriber's information) or you may view the document at the clerk's office public terminal.

             Una O'Boyle, Clerk of Court

Date: 3/16/18

(ntc)
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Notice Recipients

District/Off: 0311−1 User: Al Date Created: 3/16/2018

Case: 17−12560−KJC Form ID: ntcBK Total: 21

Recipients of Notice of Electronic Filing:
ust U.S. Trustee             USTPRegion03.WL.ECF@USDOJ.GOV
aty Allison S Mielke             amielke@ycst.com
aty Betsy Lee Feldman             bfeldman@ycst.com
aty Daniel B. Denny             ddenny@gibsondunn.com
aty David A. Fidler             dfidler@ktbslaw.com
aty Edmon L. Morton             bankfilings@ycst.com
aty Ian J Bambrick             ibambrick@ycst.com
aty Jonathan M Weiss             jweiss@ktbslaw.com
aty Michael L. Tuchin             mtuchin@ktbslaw.com
aty Michael S. Neiburg             bankfilings@ycst.com
aty Oscar Garza             ogarza@gibsondunn.com
aty Robert J. Pfister             rpfister@ktbslaw.com
aty Samuel A. Newman             snewman@gibsondunn.com
aty Sean Matthew Beach             bankfilings@ycst.com
aty Timothy Jay Fox, Jr.             timothy.fox@usdoj.gov

TOTAL: 15

Recipients submitted to the BNC (Bankruptcy Noticing Center):
db Woodbridge Group of Companies, LLC           14140 Ventura Boulevard #302           Sherman Oaks, CA 91423
aty J. Eric Wise           Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher LLP           200 Park Avenue           New York, NY 10166−0193
aty Jennifer L. Conn           Gisbon Dunn & Crutcher LLP           200 Park Avenue           New York, NY 10166−0193
aty Kenneth N. Klee           Klee Tuchin Bogdanoff Stern LLP           1999 Avenue of the Stars           Thirty−Ninth

Floor           Los Angeles, CA 90067
aty Matthew K. Kelsey           Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher LLP           200 Park Avenue           New York, NY 10166
aty Matthew P. Porcelli           Gisbon Dunn & Crutcher LLP           200 Park Avenue           New York, NY 10166−0193

TOTAL: 6
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